PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Gianleo Stubbs

Zachary Dunne

Max Webster
Charlie Smith
Oliver Calvert

Oscar Ewenmatthews

A Middleton

Louis Hatton
Dominic Martin

Alex Hughes
George Christmas
James Titmas

Cameron Barnes

Rhys Bowden
Nathan Lamb
Lewis Jessup

| Jessoptranter
Harrison Fraser
Oliver Cooney
Daniel Wort

Matthew Nicholls

Louie Paddison
Daniel Smith

William Evans

Tom Lucas
Marcus Wentzell
Benjamin Dewar
Dylan White
Ethan Mccall
Ryan Thompson
Luke Danby

PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

Oliver Cresswell
Oliver Tomlinson
Jacob Hunt
Rhys Croasdale
Thomas Taylor
George Metcalfe
Samuel Yellop
Ben Williams
Matthew Smith
Liam Conway
Oliver Head
Archie Pinder
Oliver Gill

Fabien W hitelock

Jacob Clement
Jasper Brooks
Leo Riggs
Peter Mitchell

Freddie Coombe

Austin Cole
Luke Bailey

Maximillian Baxter

Arthur Tilt
Sarim Toqeer
Oscar Prebble
Joe Humphries
James Norman
James Evans
Jamie Barber
Jacob Forsbrook
Callum Powell
Owen Haffner
Ronnie Wilmott
Richie Mack

Club

National Road Relays

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 9th October 2021
- Under 15 Boys Stage 1 — Final Results

Club Leg Time
Shaftesbur 12:11
CityOfNorw A 12:48
LiverpoolH A 12:55
Birchfield A 13:00
MorpethHar 13:03

PooleAc
Blackheath A 13:06
WirralAc 13:10
Cheltenham 13:11
ChiternHa B 13:14
Cambridge& A  13:15
ReadingAc 13:16
Bedford&Co 13:16
ValeRoyalA A 13:17
Rugby&Nort 13:18
HollandSpo B 13:21
ChilternHa A 13:22
TonbridgeA 13:25
LincolnWel 13:26
Solihull&S 13:27
StAlbansSt A 13:28
Wreake&Soa A 13:32
BlackburnH 13:33
TiptonHarr B 13:34
TiptonHarr A 13:35
Cambridge& B  13:45
WindsorSlo A 13:47
KetteringT 13:49
ChiternHa C 13:50
CharnwoodA A 1351
HollandSpo A 13:54

13:03

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Ben Leatherbarrow LiverpoolH B

Alex Macnab
Frederick Hake

A Muhammadbilal

Nate Harding
Alex Taylor
Riley Brooks
William Lacey
Joel Martineau
George Ellis
Oliver Draper
Samuel Barlow
Wiliam Stead
Thomas Adams
T Scrivens
George Astbury
Harry Miles
Sohan Nath
Oliver Wetherall
Bobby Burton
Charlie Henly
Walter Davies
Matthew Benson
Tom Bullock
Tristan Barnes

Archie Penniecard

Charlie Reed
Joshua Pegg
Ben Parker
*Not Declared*

Benjamin Collins

ValeRoyalA B
HerneHilH A
Birchfield C
WoodfordGr
HalesowenA
BanburyHar
NorthSomer C
NorthSomer B
RotherhamH
Bristol&We A
SalffordHar A
RoyalSutto A
Birchfield B
NuneatonHa
Birmingham
WorcesterA
WindsorSlo B
Leamington
(SalfordHar B)
Stroud&Dis
Bristol&We B
CityOfNorw B
Cambridge& C
CityOfPort
HerneHilH B
NottsAc
SaffronAC
CharnwoodA B
Wreake&Soa B
NorthSomer A

- Under 15 Boys Stage 2 — Final Results

Birchfield A
MorpethHar
HollandSpo A
LiverpoolH A
ValeRoyalA A
StAlbansSt A
CityOfNorw A
WirralAc
Cambridge& A
Cambridge& B
TonbridgeA
ChilternHa A
BlackburnH
HerneHilH A
Shaftesbur
Blackheath A
PooleAc
Solihull&S
Cheltenham
Bedford&Co
TiptonHarr A
ChiternHa B
Rugby&Nort
WindsorSlo A
HollandSpo B
LincolnWel
CharnwoodA A
LiverpoolH B
SalffordHar A
NorthSomer B
ChiternHa C
RotherhamH
Bristol&We A
BanburyHar

13:23
13:23
12:33
13:34
13:31
13:21
14:02
13:43
13:38
13:09
13:31
13:35
13:27
13:01
15:02
14:09
14:22
14:03
14:21
14:30
14:14
14:36
14:38
14:09
14:39
14:41
14:19
14:14
13:47
14:08
14:39
14:10
14:13
14:27

26:23+
26:26+
26:27+
26:29-
26:48+
26:49+
26:50-
26:53
26:53+
26:54+
26:56+
2657+
27:00+
27.07+
27:13-
27:15-
27:25-
27:30+
27:32-
27:46-
27:49+
27:50-
27:56-
27:56+
28:00-
28:07-
28:10+
28:12+
28:18+
28:28+
28:29-
28:31+
28:34+
28:44+

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

3 35 Milo Brotherton Wreake&Soa A
3 36 Jude Wait NorthSomer C

28 37 Niklas Vanmourik Birmingham
1 38 Zacharyjoe Clarke NuneatonHa
g9 39 Oliver Shears ReadingAc

15 40 Simeon Swain Birchfield B
5 41 Tyler Kendrick TiptonHarr B
0o 42 James Clutton KetteringT
2 43 Joel Cartwright RoyalSutto A

16 44 Patrick Hayden W oodfordGr
7 45 Samuel Howman ValeRoyalA B
5 46 Henry Ashton CityOfNorw B

10 47 James Eatough Leamington

20 48 Sheriff Sily HerneHilH B

14 49 Liam Kennington CityOfPort
9 50 Felix Pearson Bristol&We B

11 51 Jonty Bridger Cambridge& C
2 52 Daniel Birley NottsAc

10 53 Matthew Jackson CharnwoodA B
7 54 Lewis Kirk DISQUALIFIED
4 Fastestrunners over stage 2:

12 1 Jacob Hunt HollandSpo A
g 2 Fabien Whitelock HerneHilH A
g 3 Liam Conway Cambridge& B
7 4 George Metcalfe StAlbansSt A
3 5 Oliver Tomlinson MorpethHar
4 6 Oliver Cresswell Birchfield A

14 7 Oliver Gil BlackburnH

10 8 Thomas Taylor ValeRoyalA A
S 9 Oliver Head TonbridgeA
9 10Rhys Croasdale LiverpoolH A
4
email graham@race-results.co.uk

13:58
14:.01
14:06
14.07
14:08
14:11
14:17
14:18
14:20
14:21
14:21
14:31
14:33
14:38
14:39
14:50
14:55
15:00
15:22
15:37
15:38
15:38
16:02
16:05
16:05
16:13
16:50
17:03
17:09
18:47
37.04

15:25
14:53
14:23
14:36
16:11
14:50
16:06
16:03
15:35
16:16
16:34
14:41
15:49
15:12
15:36
16:10
16:10
15:42
17:50
19:34

12:33
13:01
13:09
13:21
13:23
13:23
13:27
13:31
13:31
13:34

S

28:57-
29:11+
29:13+
29:15+
29:27-
29:28+
29:40-
29:52-
30:08+
30:24-
30:35-
30:43+
31:11+
31:25+
31:41+
31:48+
32:15+
32:32+
34:59+
35:11-
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PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Ash Burgess
Joseph Hunt
Robert Price
Oscar Kewley
Ewan Taylor

Oberon Kearney

Joseph Close
Joe Machin

K Sriskandarajah

Alden Collier
Adam Smith
Ben Stratton

Henry Cornish
George Jennings

Euan Pinder

Jordan Pearlman

Sam Wilson
Guy Branston
Harry Fage

Club

Birchfield A
HollandSpo A
ValeRoyalA A
LiverpoolH A
Cambridge& A
WirralAc
MorpethHar
CityOfNorw A
HerneHilH A
ChilternHa A
StAlbansSt A
BlackburnH
PooleAc
Cambridge& B
ChilternHa B
Shaftesbur
Cheltenham
WindsorSlo A
Blackheath A

Adam Mclarendobbie BanburyHar

Sam Long
Klay Fellows

Reuben Wadey
Vijay Bakrania
Rowan Gawne

Maxim Patrick
Daniel Smith
Ben Duncan
Toby Barton
Dylan Mander

HollandSpo B
TiptonHarr A
NorthSomer B
Bristol&We A
ChiternHa C
LincolnWel
Bedford&Co
Solihull&S
TonbridgeA
Rugby&Nort

National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 9th October 2021

- Under 15 Boys Stage 3 — Final Results

12:27
12:28
12:07
13:07
12:55
12:58
13:28
13:09
12:57
13:10
13:58
13:47
13:46
14:21
13:29
14:20
14:05
13:56
14:49
13:32
14:17
14:29
13:51
13:53
14:08
14:39
15:01
15:27
16:06
15:20

38:50
38:55+
38:55+
39:36
39:48+
39:51+
39:54-
39:59-
40:04+
40:07+
40:47-
40:47+
41:11+
41:15-
41:19+
41:33-
41:37+
41:52+
42:04-
42:16+
42:17+
42:18-
42:19+
42:27+
42:37+
42:46
42:47-
42:57-
43:02-
43:16-

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

1 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

i
NOONOOONRARMWONRNAMRUNURUINDMONRO
IN
o

Patrick Hipkiss

Dylan Teasdale

Alfie Bundy

Joshua Hatherley

Jacob Asherrelf
Miles Foord
Jake Parker
Jailan Sohna

Isaac Cartwright

Bobby Burney

Rossi Stanners
Gregor Samson

NorthSomer C
Birmingham
SalffordHar A
Wreake&Soa A
KetteringT
CharnwoodA A
RotherhamH
Birchfield B
RoyalSutto A
LiverpoolH B
ValeRoyalA B
WoodfordGr

Kane SalmonhodgesTiptonHarr B

G Rileyflinders
Ruben Xuereb
Adam Nkoso
George Sinski
James Gould

10 Joseph Close

email

NuneatonHa
CityOfNorw B
HerneHilH B
NottsAc
Leamington

Fastest runners over stage 3:

Robert Price
Ash Burgess
Joseph Hunt
Ewan Taylor

K Sriskandarajah
Oberon Kearney
Oscar Kewley
Joe Machin
Alden Collier

ValeRoyalA A

Birchfield A

HollandSpo A
Cambridge& A
HerneHillH A

WirralAc

LiverpoolH A
CityOfNorw A
ChilternHa A
MorpethHar

graham@race-results.co.uk

14:22
14:25
15:27
15:00
14:08
15:56
15:41
14:59
14:36
16:59
14:45
15:08
16:23
17:08
16:06
15:54
14:55
16:53

12:07
12:27
12:28
12:55
12:57
12:58
13:07
13:09
13:10
13:28

S

43:33+
43:38+
43:45-
4357+
44:00+
44:06-
44:12-
4427+
44:44+
45:11-
45:20+
45:32+
46:03-
46:23-
46:49+
47:19+
4727+
48:04-
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1 Birchfield Harriers
1 Charlie Smith (4) 13:.00
3 Ash Burgess 1) 12:27
2 Holland Sports Ac
1 Luke Danby (31) 1354
3 Joseph Hunt (2) 12:28
3 Vale Royal Ac
1 Rhys Bowden (14) 13:17
3 Robert Price (3) 1207

National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 9th October 2021

Under 15 Boys — Team Results — Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

2

4  Liverpool Harriers & Ac

1 Max Webster
3 Oscar Kewley

12:55
13.07

©)
(4)

5 Cambridge & Coleridge Ac

1 George Christmas (11) 13:15

3 Ewan Taylor (5) 12:55
6  Wirral Ac

1 Louis Hatton (8) 13:10

3 Oberon Keaney (6) 12:58

7  Morpeth Harriers & Ac
1 Oliver Calvert (5) 13:.03
3 Joseph Close (7) 13:28
8 City Of Norwich Ac
1 Zachary Dunne (2) 1248
3 Joe Machin (8) 13:09
9 Herne Hill Harriers
1 Frederick Hake (34) 14:06
3 K Sriskandarajah  (9) 12:57
10 Chiltern Harriers Ac
1 | Jessoptranter (A7) 13:22
3 Alden Collier (10) 13:10

11 StAlbans Striders

2

2

2

2

1 Matthew Nicholls  (21) 13:28
3 Adam Smith (11) 13:58
12 Blackburn Harriers & Ac
1 Daniel Smith (23) 13:33
3 Ben Stratton (12) 13:47
13 PooleAc

1 Oscar Ewenmatthews(6) 13:03
3 Henry Comish (13) 13:46

14 Cambridge & Coleridge Ac

1 Marcus Wentzell (26) 13:45
3 George Jennings (14) 14:21
15 Chiltern Harriers Ac

1 Alex Hughes (10) 13:14
3 Euan Pinder (15) 13:29

2

2

2 Maximillian Baxter

nAy

Oliver Cresswell

nAy

Jacob Hunt

LAY
Thomas Taylor

LAY
Rhys Croasdale

LAY
Matthew Smith

Ben Williams

Oliver Tomlinson

LAY
Samuel Yellop

LAY
Fabien Whitelock

LAY
Archie Pinder

LAY
George Metcalfe

Oliver Gill

Leo Riggs

nBy

Liam Conway

nBy

16 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

1 Gianleo Stubbs
3 Jordan Peariman

(1) 12111
(16) 14:20

2

Jacob Clement

17 Cheltenham & County Harriers

1 Dominic Martin
3 Sam Wilson

(9) 1311
(17) 14:05

2

Freddie Coombe

18 WindsorSlough Eton & Hounslow ‘A’

1 Benjamin Dewar
3 Guy Branston

(27) 13:47
(18) 13:56

19 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers

1 A Middleton (7) 13:06
3 Harry Fage (19) 14:49
20 Banbury Harriers Ac

1 Riley Brooks (38) 14:17

3 Adam Mclarendobbie(20) 13:32
21 Holland Sports Ac

1 Lewis Jessup (16) 13:21
3 Sam Long (21) 14:17

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

2

2

2

2

Sarim Toqeer
LAY
Jasper Brooks
Richie Mack

LBY
Oscar Prebble

38:50
)

38:55
@)

38:55
®)

39:36
4)

39:48
9)

39:51
(8)

39:54
@

39:59
@)

40:04
(14) 13:01

13:23

12:33

13:31

13:34

13:38

13:43

13:23

14.02

40:07
(12) 13:35

40:47
(6) 13:21

40:47
(13) 13:27

41:11
(17) 14:22

41:15
(10) 13:09

41:19
(22) 14:36

41:33
(15) 15:02

41:37
(19) 14:21

41:52
(24) 14:09

42:04
(16) 14:09

42:16
(34) 14:27

42:17
(25) 14:39

22 TiptonHarriers

1 Tom Lucas (25) 13:35
3 Klay Fellows (22) 14:29
23 North Somerset Ac

1 Joel Martineau (40) 14:20
3 Reuben Wadey (23) 13:51
24  Bristol & West Ac

1 Oliver Draper (42) 14:21
3 Vijay Bakrania (24) 13:53
25 Chiltern Harriers Ac

1 Ethan Mccall (29) 13:50
3 Rowan Gawne (25) 14:08
26 Lincoln Wellington AC
1 Oliver Cooney (19) 13:26
3 Maxim Patrick (26) 14:39
27 Bedford & County Ac

1 Cameron Banes (13) 13:16
3 Daniel Smith (27) 15:.01
28 Solihull & Small Heath AC
1 Daniel Wort (20) 13:27
3 Ben Duncan (28) 15:27

29 TonbridgeAc
1 Harrison Fraser (18) 13:25
3 Toby Barton (29) 16:06

30 Rugby&Northampton Ac

1 Nathan Lamb (15) 13:18
3 Dylan Mander (30) 15:20
31 North Somerset Ac

1 Wiliam Lacey (39) 14:18
3 Patrick Hipkiss (31) 14:22

2

2

2

2

2

2

LAY
Luke Bailey

nBy

Jacob Forsbrook

nAy

Ronnie Wilmott

ncy

Callum Powell

Joe Humphries

Austin Cole

Peter Mitchell

Oliver Head

Arthur Tilt

LCY
Jude Wait

32 Birmingham Running Athletics &

1 George Astbury  (47) 14:50
3 Dylan Teasdale (32) 14:25
33 Salford Harriers & Ac

1 Samuel Barlow (43) 14:31
3 Alfie Bundy (33) 15:27
34 Wreake & Soar Valley
1 Louie Paddison (22) 13:32
3 Joshua Hatherley (34) 15:00

2

2

2

35 Kettering Town Harriers

1 Dylan White (28) 13:49
3 Jacob Asherrelf (35) 14:08
36 CharnwoodAC

1 Ryan Thompson  (30) 13:51

3 Miles Foord (36) 15:56
37 Rotherham Harriers & Ac
1 George Eliis (41) 1421

3 Jake Parker (37) 15141
38 Birchfield Harriers

1 Thomas Adams (45) 14:38

3 Jaillan Sohna (38) 14:59
39 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
1 Wiliam Stead (44) 14:33

3 lIsaac Cartwright (39) 14:36

40 Liverpool Harriers & Ac

1 Ben Leatherbarrow (32) 13:58
3 Bobby Burney (40) 16:59
41 Vale Royal Ac

1 Alex Macnab (33) 14:01
3 Rossi Stanners (41) 14:45

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Niklas Vanmourik

nAy

Jamie Barber

LAY
Milo Brotherton

James Clutton

nAy

James Norman

Owen Haffner
13 BY
Simeon Swain
LAY
Joel Cartwright
13 BY
James Evans
13 BY

Samuel Howman

42 Woodford Green Ac With Essex L

1 Nate Harding
3 Gregor Samson

(36) 14:08
(42) 1508

email graham@race-results.co.uk

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

2

Patrick Hayden

42:18
(21) 14:14

42:19
(30) 14:08

42:27
(33) 14:13

42:37
(31) 14:39

42:46
(26) 14:41

42:47
(20) 14:30

42:57
(18) 14:03

43.02
(11) 13:31

43:16
(23) 14:38

43:33
(36) 14:53

43.38
(37) 14:23

43:45
(29) 13:47

43:57
(35) 15:25

44:00
(42) 16:03

4406
(27) 14:19

44:12
(32) 14:10

44:27
(40) 14:50

44:44
(43) 15:35

45:11
(28) 14:14

45:20
(45) 16:34

45:32
(44) 16:16

Spgéﬂ



43 TiptonHarriers

1 Wiliam Evans (24) 1334 2
3 Kane Samonhodges(43) 16:23
44 Nuneaton Harriers

1 T Scrivens (46) 14:39 2
3 G Rileyflinders (44) 17:08
45  City Of Norwich Ac

1 Matthew Benson (54) 16:02 2
3 Ruben Xuereb (45) 16:06
46  Herne Hill Harriers

1 Archie Penniecard (57) 16:13 2

3 Adam Nkoso (46) 15:54

47  NottsAc

1 Charlie Reed (58) 16:50 2
3 George Sinski (47) 14:55

48 Leamington Cycling & AC
1 Oliver Wetherall (50) 15:22 2
3 James Gould (48) 16:53

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 9th October 2021

13 BY
Tyler Kendrick

Zacharyjoe Clarke

LBY
Henry Ashton

LBY
Sheriff Silly

Daniel Birley

James Eatough

46:03
(41) 16:06

1
46:23

(38) 14:36

1 Tristan Barnes

46:49
(46) 14:41

1 Walter Davies

47:19
(48) 15:12

1 Tom Bullock

47.27
(52) 15:42

1 Ben Parker

48:04
(47) 15:49
1

1
1

1

Incomplete Teams:

Reading Ac

James Titmas (12) 13:16 2 Oliver Shears
City Of Portsmouth Ac
(56) 16:05 2 Liam Kennington

Bristol & West Ac
(53) 15:38

13 BY

2 Felix Pearson
13 CY

Jonty Bridger

Cambridge & Coleridge Ac
(55) 16:05 2

Charnwood AC
(60) 17:09

13 BY
2 Matthew Jackson

Salford Harriers & Ac
Bobby Burton (51) 15:37

LBY
2 DISQUALIFIED
Birchfield Harriers ‘C
A Muhammadbilal  (35) 14:07
Halesowen Acc
Alex Taylor 37) 1411
Worcester Ac
Harry Miles (48) 14:55
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow ‘B’
Sohan Nath (49) 15:00
Stroud & District Ac
Charlie Henly (52) 15:38
Saffron AC
Joshua Pegg (59) 17:03
Wreake & Soar Valley
Undeclared (61) 18:47
North Somerset Ac
Benjamin Callins (62) 37:04

Fastest of all legs

Bon~v~ooasrwnek

email

Robert Price
Gianleo Stubbs
Ash Burgess
Joseph Hunt
Jacob Hunt
Zachary Dunne
Ewan Taylor
Max Webster

K Sriskandarajah
Oberon Kearney

>

ValeRoyalA
Shaftesbur
Birchfield
HollandSpo
HollandSpo
CityOfNorw
Cambridge&
LiverpoolH
HerneHillH
WirralAc

>>>>>>>

graham@race-results.co.uk

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

12:07
12:11
12:27
12:28
12:33
12:48
12:55
12:55
12:57
12:58

S

(39) 16:11

(49) 15:36

(50) 16:10

(51) 16:10

(53) 17:50

(54) 19:34

3)
1)
3)
3)
(2
1)
3)
1)
3)
®3)
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